
ODMH/ORSC Statewide Employment Committee 
Participant List 

March 2014  
 
Abby Alexander   OOD    Abby.Alexander@ood.ohio.gov  
April Bagley   OOD    April.Bagley@ood.ohio.gov 
Patrick Boyle   SE CCOE   Patrick.Boyle@case.edu 
Judy Braun   COVA    Jbraun@cova.org 
Nicole Clevenger  SE CCOE   Nicole.Clevenger@case.edu 
Tammy Collins    OhioMHAS   Tammy.Collins@mha.ohio.gov  
Lori Criss   Ohio Council   Criss@TheOhioCouncil.org 
Greg Dormer   OOD    Greg.Dormer@ood.ohio.gov 
Mona Duffy   Legacy Council   Mduffy@ohioempowerment.org 
Anthony Dumont  CFPT    Anthonydumont1@yahoo.com 
Alicia Fine   GCBH    Afine@gcbhs.com 
Sharon Fitzpatrick  OMHAS    Sharon.Fitzpatrick@mh.ohio.gov 
Zandia Galvin   OOD    Zandia.Galvin@ood.ohio.gov  
Craig Gebers   Zeph Center   Gebersc@thesourcenwo.com 
Meg Griffing   COVA    Mgriffing@cova.org 
Elizabeth Henrich   OACBHA   Ehenrich@oacbha.org 
Robyn Hoffman   ODRC    Robyn.Hoffman@odrc.state.oh.us 
Kim Humphrey   ODYS    Kim.Humphrey@dys.ohio.gov 
Betsy Johnson   NAMI    Betsy@amiohio.org 
Tony Johnson   OhioMHAS   Tony.Johnson@mha.ohio.gov  

Jessica Kelly-Hauser   OEC    Jkelly@ohioempowerment.org 
Karen Kimbrough  OhioMHAS   Karen.Kimbrough@mha.ohio.gov 
John Lamotte   SSA    John.Lamotte@ssa.gov  
Angela Lariviere   YEP – COHHIO   Angelal@cohhio.org 
Joyce Loychik   Compass Family   Jloychik@compassfamily.org  
Jody Lynch   OhioMHAS   Jody.Lynch@mha.ohio.gov 
Shemane Marsh  OhioMHAS   Shemane.Marsh@mha.ohio.gov  
Ryan Might   VA    Ryan.Might@va.gov 
John Moneypenny  Choices Com. Social Center Choicesakr@sbcglobal.net 
Penny Moore   CSS    Moorepen@cssbh.org  
Debbie Nixon-Hughes  OhioMHAS   Deborah.Nixon-Hughes@mha.ohio.gov 
Frederick Pecharka  VA    Frederick.Pecharka@va.gov 
Graig Pellman   ODJFS    Graig.Pellman@jfs.ohio.gov 
Ken Penix   Coleman   Ken.Penix@coleman-employment.com  
Susan Pugh   OOD    Susan.Pugh@ood.ohio.gov  
Steve Shober   SE CCOE   Steven.Shober@case.edu 
Rick Tully   OHT    Rick.Tully@governor.ohio.gov 
Mindy Vance   OhioMHAS   Mindy.Vance@mha.ohio.gov  
Victoria Webb   CFPT    Webvj3@hotmail.com 

Joyce Weddle   Lifepoint Solutions  Jweddle@lifepointsolutions.org 
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